
                      Schedule for 2018 Prenatal Classes 6-8PM
Start Date Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6

Tues. May 8, 2018 Tues. May 15, 2018 Tues. May 22, 2018
Thurs. May 24, 2018 
Comfort Measures

Tues. May 29, 2018            
Infant Care             

Tues. June 5, 2018      
Breastfeeding & Hospital 

Tour

Tues. July 10, 2018 Tues. July 17, 2018 Tues. July 24. 2018
Thurs. July 26, 2018       
Comfort Measures

Tues. July 31, 2018     
Infant Care

Tues. Aug. 7, 2018      
Breastfeeding & Hospital 

Tour

Tues. Sept. 4, 2018 Tues. Sept. 11, 2018 Tues. Sept. 18, 2018
Thurs. Sept. 20, 2018 

Comfort Measures
Tues. Sept. 25, 2018            

Infant Care             

Tues. Oct. 2, 2018      
Breastfeeding & Hospital 

Tour

Tues. Oct. 30, 2018 Tues. Nov. 6, 2018 Tues. Nov. 13, 2018
Thurs. Nov. 15, 2018       
Comfort Measures

Tues. Nov. 27, 2018     
Infant Care

Tues. Dec. 4, 2018      
Breastfeeding & Hospital 

Tour
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